Telangana, Code:36

Terms of Delivery

SI
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

1 AQUATECK 120-HP CLEANER
sLNO.322133336

Less

o

a.

o

A
6 t-

J

I NOS 8.730.O0

I "/.
%

NOS 8,730.00

745.70
785.70
(-)0.40

Total ,I NOS t 10,301.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

llilR Ten Thousand Three Hundred One Only
E. & O.E

Certral Tax Stale TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Arnount

8424 8.730.0O 90/o 785.70 9% 785.70 1,57't .40
8,730.00 745.70 785.70 1,571-40

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand Five Hundred Seventy One and Forty palse Only

Company's PAN : AIZPG8119P
Declaration
We declare that ttris invoice shows the adual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correci

CompanYs Bank Details
Bank Name : lclcl BANK LTD (630805500095)
tuc No.